:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8368073

Feb 06, 2024 17:39 (UTC)

In epoch 261,502 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 936174 - 0.017601771 ETH®
41.76 USD

2 936175 - 0.184957002 ETH®
438.83 USD

3 936176 - 0.017586495 ETH&®
41.72 USD

4 936177 - 0.017562047 ETH®
41.66 USD

S 936178 - 0.017541282 ETH®
41.61 USD

6 936179 - 0.017543031 ETH®
41.62 USD

7 936180 - 0.060167710 ETH®
142 .75 USD
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/slot/8368073
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/epoch/261502
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/936174
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/936175
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/936176
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/936177
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/936178
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/936179
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/936180

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

936181

936182

936183

936184

936185

936186

936187

936188

936189

Validator Id

167822

Amount

- 0.060102274
142.60 USD

- 0.017526908
41.58 USD

- 0.017566479
41.67 USD

- 0.017528167
41.58 USD

- 0.059286284
140.66 USD

- 0.061625592
146.21 USD

- 0.017523349
41.57 USD

- 0.017522125
41.57 USD

- 0.056768564
134.69 USD

Amount

+ 0.042645369
101.18 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/936181
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/936182
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/936183
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/936184
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/936185
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/936186
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/936187
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/936188
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/936189
https://blockchair.com/tr/beacon-chain/validator/167822

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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