

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-17 13:41 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8368073</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 06, 2024 · 17:39 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>261,502</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>936174</u>	- 0.017601771 ETH ⊘ 41.76 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>936175</u>	- 0.184957002 ETH ↔ 438.83 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>936176</u>	- 0.017586495 ETH ⊘ 41.72 USD
<u>4</u>	936177	- 0.017562047 ETH ⊘ 41.66 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>936178</u>	- 0.017541282 ETH ⊘ 41.61 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>936179</u>	- 0.017543031 ETH ⊘ 41.62 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>936180</u>	- 0.060167710 ETH 📀 142.75 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>936181</u>	- 0.060102274 ETH ③ 142.60 USD
<u>9</u>	936182	- 0.017526908 ETH ③ 41.58 USD
<u>10</u>	936183	- 0.017566479 ETH ③ 41.67 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>936184</u>	- 0.017528167 ETH ⊘ 41.58 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>936185</u>	- 0.059286284 ETH ⊘ 140.66 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>936186</u>	- 0.061625592 ETH ⊘ 146.21 USD
<u>14</u>	936187	- 0.017523349 ETH ⊘ 41.57 USD
<u>15</u>	936188	- 0.017522125 ETH ⊘ 41.57 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>936189</u>	- 0.056768564 ETH ③ 134.69 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

1	167822

+ 0.042645369 ETH ↔ 101.18 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.